Misprints and errors are reserved. Drawings and pictures are sketchy. Length specifications without unit in millimeters. Object photos represent sample applications regardless of the actual effect.
Subject to changes in the program, technology and design (without notice). Color deviations are due to printing technology and possible.
Product family
STANDARD STRIPES IP20
Flexible LED-stripe with adhesive back, long life span up to 50.000 hours, excl. converter, excl. cooling profile, max.
length per power input: 5m, available per meter
CHARACTERISTIC
• Standard Stripes - older generation of LED stripes

2mm 10,4mm1000mm
+ 24V
-
+
-
+
-
+ 24V
-
 62,5mm
Misprints and errors are reserved. Drawings and pictures are sketchy. Length specifications without unit in millimeters. Object photos represent sample applications regardless of the actual effect.
Subject to changes in the program, technology and design (without notice). Color deviations are due to printing technology and possible. © Fotograf: Hannes Dabernig
Projekt: Vivea Gesundheitshotel
Bad Schönau Zum Landknecht
item number product name W K lm IP CRI
LW24-SW-13-IP20 LW-FLEX-13 STANDARD 13W/m 2700K 1125lm/m IP20 95Ra 60/m
LW24-WW-13-IP20 LW-FLEX-13 STANDARD 13W/m 3000K 1195lm/m IP20 95Ra 60/m
LW24-NW-13-IP20 LW-FLEX-13 STANDARD 13W/m 4000K 1150lm/m IP20 95Ra 60/m
LW24-SW-21-IP20 LW-FLEX-21 STANDARD 21W/m 2700K 1807lm/m IP20 95Ra 96/m
LW24-WW-21-IP20 LW-FLEX-21 STANDARD 21W/m 3000K 1902lm/m IP20 95Ra 96/m
LW24-NW-21-IP20 LW-FLEX-21 STANDARD 21W/m 4000K 1997lm/m IP20 95Ra 96/m
LW24-SW-26-IP20 LW-FLEX-26 STANDARD 26W/m 2700K 2242lm/m IP20 95Ra 120/m
LW24-WW-26-IP20 LW-FLEX-26 STANDARD 26W/m 3000K 2360lm/m IP20 95Ra 120/m
LW24-NW-26-IP20 LW-FLEX-26 STANDARD 26W/m 4000K 2478lm/m IP20 95Ra 120/m
LW24-RGBW-18-IP20 LW-FLEX-RGB+W 18W/m   RGB+W
3000K
R =     98lm/m
G =   362lm/m
B =     90lm/m
W = 320lm/m
IP20 80Ra 60/m
LW24-RGB-23-IP20 LW-FLEX-RGB 23W/m   RGB
R =  230lm/m
G =  550lm/m
B =  120lm/m
IP20 80Ra 96/m